
Name Company Business Phone E-Mail
Adams, Major Reginald AC2ISRC/OL-K (497th IOG) (202) 767-6048 adamsre@emh-497ig.bolling.af.mil
Allbright, Darrel US TRANSCOM/J2YON (618) 229-1966 darrel.allbright@hq.transcom.mil
2.0 CDR ATTENDEES
Appleby, Keith 38 EIG/GF DSN 884-9345 keith.appleby@tinker.af.mil
Basher, Walter BAE Systems (315) 330-7657 basherw@rl.af.mil
Blatzheim, Craig BAE Systems (858) 592-1659 craig.blatzheim@baesystems.com
Bloomquist, Mike JITF/AFRL (315) 330-2193 bloomqum@rl.af.mil
Brant, Mark Raytheon (972) 205-7685 mark_e_brant@raytheon.com
Brock, Ron 481S/SCMD (530) 634-4228/4226 Ronald.Brock@beale.af.mil
Brooks, Jenny GISA/AFYD (910) 396-7757 brooksj@bragg.army.mil
Bryant, SSgt Presiliano HQ AIA/690ISS/DON (210) 977-3741 Presiliano.Bryant@kelly.af.mil
Calfa, Sal USSPACECOM/J2Y (719) 554-6659 salvatore.calfa@peterson.af.mil
Carrano, CMSgt John J. Det 2 AFOTEC/C2 DSN 872-6467/Ext. 544 john.carrano@afotec.af.mil
Carroll, Jami BTG, Inc. JSIMS SCC (703) 383-4425 jcarroll@btg.com
Cayce, Ben Marine Corps Imagery Support Unit (760) 725-2966 caycebw@i-mef.usmc.mil
Cody, Patrick US ARMY TEC (703) 428-6931 pcody@tec.army.mil
Coleman, TSgt Savada 12 OSS/IN (210) 652-4965 savada.coleman@randolph.af.mil
Couvillion, Albert L. Litton/TASC (301) 483-6000/Ext. 2168 alcouvillion@tasc.com
DeVere, Tim EUCOM/JAC/DSRI 00 44 1480 84 2722 tim.devere@jac.af.mil
Durante, Capt Ryan AFRL/IFEB (315) 330-7658 duranter@rl.af.mil
Dyer, Kevin P. 497IG (CA) (202) 404-1781 dyerkp@emh-497ig.bolling.af.mil
Edmonds, Major Jim JCS/J2P (703) 692-8271 edmonds_j@hotmail.com
Edwards, David MITRE Corporation (813) 831-5535 edwardsd@mitre.org
Egan, Mike AFRL/IFEB (IESS) SAIC (315) 330-7143 Michael.Egan@afrl.af.mil
Fager, Steve 497IG/INDI (202) 767-1108 fagersd@emh-497ig.bolling.af.mil
Fidler, Richard WRALC/LNN (912) 926-1364 dick.fidler@robins.af.mil
Furman, 2Lt Michael HQ AIA/690ISS/DON (210) 977-5741 michael.furman@kelly.af.mil
Gaskell, Tom Litton/PRC (315) 330-3312 Tom.Gaskell@rl.af.mil
Gehman, SSgt Shawn MCISU (760) 725-2966 gehmansp@i-mef.usmc.mil
Gipson, Mike BTG/USCENTCOM (813) 828-8647 mgipsoncix.netcom.com
Greenseich, Mark AFRL/IFEB (JITF) (315) 330-4090 greensem@rl.af.mil
Grisham, Jim Booz Allen & Hamilton (315) 330-7657 grishjm@rl.af.mil
Hartman, Pat BTG/USCENTCOM (813) 828-8581 phartman@btg.com
Homan, Chad Computer Associates (402) 291-8300 Chad.Homan@ca.com
Huxman, Jay SAIC (719) 637-8740 jay.m.huxman@saic.com



Hypolite, 2Lt Joel HQ AIA/690ISS/PIA (210) 977-3396 joel.hypolite@kelly.af.mil
Kent, Steve HQ AETC DSN 487-6853 Steve.Kent@randolph.af.mil
Khan, Mark Sverdrup-USSOCOM (813) 828-4857 mak@lancertech.com
Lefevre, Steve US Southern Command (305) 640-0773 stephen.f.lefevre@gd-es.com
Liggins, Cliff HQ 497IG/INDI (202) 404-1781 liggincr@emh-497ig.bolling.af.mil
Logsdon, Johnnie Raytheon (972) 205-4108 johnnie_logsdon@raytheon.com
Marks, Richard L. TASC (301) 483-6000/Ext. 2452 rlmarks@tasc.com
May, Major Jeff HQ EUCOM DSN 430-5685 mayj@eucom.mil
McWherter, Susan General Dynamics (805) 497-5500 susan.m.mcwherter@GD-ES.com
Meerschaert, Michael AFRL/IFEB (PRC) (315) 330-7657 meerchaert@rl.af.mil; mikemeer@twcny.rr.com
Mehle, Lance JICPAC/ISDE (808) 473-6167 lmehle@pixi.com
Meyer, John Computer Associates (402) 291-8300 john.meyer@ca.com
Mike, Richard EUCOM/JAC/DPS 00 44 1480 84 2547 richard.mike@jac.af.mil
Miles, Bill JAYCOR/MCCC SPO (505) 344-4436 wmiles@jaycor.com
Montcalm, Robert J. Joint Forces Intelligence Command (757) 836-0345 rmontcalm@yahoo.com
Murphy, William A. 17 TRG/SSO-ISSM (915) 654-5382 william.murphy@goodfellow.af.mil
Myers, Russ Joint C4ISR Battle Center (757) 686-7436 myers@jbc.js.mil
Norton, Doug Pacific Sierra Research Corp. (703) 709-3269 dnorton@psrw.com
Nutbrown, David 27IS/INYN (757) 225-3503 david.nutbrown@langley.af.mil
Olson, Mark Computer Associates (402) 291-8300 mark.olson@ca.com
Orndoff, Michael US TRANSCOM/J2Y (618) 229-5114 Mike.Orndoff@hq.transcom.mil
Ramirez, Janice SENCOM (TITAN) AC2ISRC (757) 764-9855 janice.ramirez@langley.af.mil
Robinson, Robi SAIC/SOCOM-SOIO-SIT (813) 828-3182 robinsr@socom.mil
Rosenau, Brian 17TRSS/DORP (915) 654-4049 brian.rosenau@goodfellow.af.mil
Santom, Andrew ESC/SR (BAE Systems) (781) 377-3292 andrew.santom@hanscom.af.mil
Schaefer, Ron MITRE Corporation (781) 377-6660 schaef@mitre.org
Schultz, Carol Booz Allen & Hamilton (315) 330-7411 schultc@rl.af.mil
Smith, Quinn S. EIG/GP (405) 734-9977 quinn.smith@tinker.af.mil
Stark, Major Wayne AC2ISRC/A-65 (757) 764-6538 wayne.stark@langley.af.mil
Strickler, Larry USSTRATCOM/J2233 (402) 232-5962 strickll@stratcom.af.mil
Trout, Emily 480th IG/27th IS (757) 225-3511 emily.trout@langley.af.mil
Trout, MSgt Jerry USSTRATCOM/J221 (402) 232-4909 troutj@stratcom.af.mil
Vona, John AFRL/IFEB (315) 330-3601 John.Vona@afrl.af.mil
Whittenton, John A. MITRE - DoDIIS ERB (202) 231-4301 john.whittenton@dia.mil
Yancey, Kassie USATEC/CEERD-TF-1 (703) 428-6911 kyancey@tec.army.mil


